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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 35 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
01.06.2013 - 10:05 Results Prelim

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

open class

1. BURIAN Kata 95 Uejpesti Torna Egylet 1:05.71 A 32.32 33.39
2. BJOERLYKKE Veronica 94 Aalesund SLK 1:06.10 A 32.08 34.02
3. HORVATH Dorottya 99 Soproni UBKSE 1:11.90 A 34.77 37.13
4. BLUM Gina 96 SVS-Schwimmen 1:12.02 A 35.10 36.92
5. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:12.57 A 35.28 37.29
6. HORVATH Zsofia 01 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:12.62 A 35.22 37.40
7. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 1:13.48 A 35.58 37.90
8. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:13.86 A 35.66 38.20
9. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:14.27 B 35.64 38.63

10. NADYBSKA Natalia 01 Glosator Krakow 1:15.38 B 36.97 38.41
11. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 1:15.83 B 36.68 39.15
12. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV Wien 1:16.16 B 36.61 39.55
13. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:16.26 B 36.96 39.30
14. KASSAI Dorottya 01 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:17.04 B 37.97 39.07
15. PURNER Anna 98 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 1:17.22 B 37.74 39.48
16. ILIE Bianca - Elena 97 Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 1:18.00 B 37.61 40.39
17. KASSAI Klaudia 99 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:18.06 R 38.43 39.63
18. PALKA Paulina 91 TS Wisla Krakow 1:18.08 R 37.76 40.32
19. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:18.42 38.32 40.10
20. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 ASV Wien 1:18.98 38.43 40.55
21. POZVAI Kiara 02 Soproni UBKSE 1:19.67 38.31 41.36
22. WAGNER Kata 00 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:19.91 38.79 41.12
23. CSOBOD Amina 01 Fiedler Se 1:19.92 39.31 40.61
24. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:20.13 38.94 41.19
25. SZAKA Dorka 00 Fiedler Se 1:20.17 39.63 40.54
26. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:20.63 39.22 41.41
27. LEU Emma 01 SC Diana 1:21.01 40.95 40.06
28. ORBAN Greta 02 Komaromi Uszoklub SE. 1:21.16 39.65 41.51
29. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:21.37 38.09 43.28
30. FARKAS Kinga 99 Soproni UBKSE 1:21.41 40.01 41.40
31. DUKIC Dina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:22.25 40.40 41.85
32. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV Wien 1:22.89 40.56 42.33
33. BASSI Beatrix 98 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:23.33 39.83 43.50
34. GASOWSKA Anna 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:23.34 40.87 42.47
35. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana 1:23.70 40.58 43.12
36. BECKER Katharina 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:23.86 40.02 43.84
37. BASSI Mercedesz 00 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:25.07 41.00 44.07
38. KRAMMER Alina 02 SVS-Schwimmen 1:25.76 42.11 43.65
39. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 SC Diana 1:26.83 42.74 44.09
40. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 1:27.12 42.11 45.01
41. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:28.15 43.10 45.05
42. POREBSKA Julia 98 Glosator Krakow 1:28.18 42.68 45.50
43. DEKYSOVA Alexandra 96 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 1:28.45 42.53 45.92
44. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 1:28.88 43.06 45.82
45. STADLER Isabelle 85 SC Hakoah Wien 1:28.91 42.90 46.01
46. WAGNER Zsofi 02 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:30.67 44.11 46.56
47. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:30.73 44.14 46.59
48. PLATEK Magdalena 99 Glosator Krakow 1:32.92 45.49 47.43
49. TOTH Karolina 02 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:35.54 47.05 48.49
50. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana 1:35.91 44.94 50.97
51. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 SC Donau Wien 1:36.03 46.24 49.79
52. VYBRIRALOVA Lenka 00 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 1:37.32 48.00 49.32
53. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 1:37.66 48.35 49.31
54. TUSEK Lina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:40.02 49.04 50.98
55. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 1:40.50 47.65 52.85
56. HAUSER Chiara-Marie 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:40.59 46.93 53.66
57. ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV Wien 1:42.41 50.15 52.26
58. KULCSAR Cynthia 03 ASV Wien 1:51.05 55.80 55.25
59. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:55.39 55.83 59.56
60. GROSSMANN Nives 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:56.66 55.63 1:01.03
61. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:57.15 56.69 1:00.46
62. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:06.74 1:00.74 1:06.00

DSQ NIKOLAJOVA Sara 03 SPK Bratislava 1:35.69 46.12 49.57
G01 - Behaviour at the start was not according to the rules.
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 35, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

DSQ TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVS Simmering 1:36.78 44.63 52.15
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

junior 1

1. BURIAN Kata 95 Uejpesti Torna Egylet 1:05.71 A 32.32 33.39
2. BLUM Gina 96 SVS-Schwimmen 1:12.02 A 35.10 36.92
3. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:13.86 A 35.66 38.20
4. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 1:27.12 42.11 45.01
5. DEKYSOVA Alexandra 96 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 1:28.45 42.53 45.92

junior 2

1. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:12.57 A 35.28 37.29
2. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 1:13.48 A 35.58 37.90
3. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 1:15.83 B 36.68 39.15
4. PURNER Anna 98 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 1:17.22 B 37.74 39.48
5. ILIE Bianca - Elena 97 Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 1:18.00 B 37.61 40.39
6. BASSI Beatrix 98 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:23.33 39.83 43.50
7. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana 1:23.70 40.58 43.12
8. POREBSKA Julia 98 Glosator Krakow 1:28.18 42.68 45.50
9. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 1:40.50 47.65 52.85

youth

1. HORVATH Dorottya 99 Soproni UBKSE 1:11.90 A 34.77 37.13
2. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:14.27 B 35.64 38.63
3. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV Wien 1:16.16 B 36.61 39.55
4. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:16.26 B 36.96 39.30
5. KASSAI Klaudia 99 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:18.06 R 38.43 39.63
6. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:18.42 38.32 40.10
7. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 ASV Wien 1:18.98 38.43 40.55
8. WAGNER Kata 00 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:19.91 38.79 41.12
9. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:20.13 38.94 41.19

10. SZAKA Dorka 00 Fiedler Se 1:20.17 39.63 40.54
11. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:21.37 38.09 43.28
12. FARKAS Kinga 99 Soproni UBKSE 1:21.41 40.01 41.40
13. DUKIC Dina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:22.25 40.40 41.85
14. GASOWSKA Anna 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:23.34 40.87 42.47
15. BASSI Mercedesz 00 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:25.07 41.00 44.07
16. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 SC Diana 1:26.83 42.74 44.09
17. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 1:28.88 43.06 45.82
18. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:30.73 44.14 46.59
19. PLATEK Magdalena 99 Glosator Krakow 1:32.92 45.49 47.43
20. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 SC Donau Wien 1:36.03 46.24 49.79
21. VYBRIRALOVA Lenka 00 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 1:37.32 48.00 49.32

children class 1

1. HORVATH Zsofia 01 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:12.62 A 35.22 37.40
2. NADYBSKA Natalia 01 Glosator Krakow 1:15.38 B 36.97 38.41
3. KASSAI Dorottya 01 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:17.04 B 37.97 39.07
4. POZVAI Kiara 02 Soproni UBKSE 1:19.67 38.31 41.36
5. CSOBOD Amina 01 Fiedler Se 1:19.92 39.31 40.61
6. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:20.63 39.22 41.41
7. LEU Emma 01 SC Diana 1:21.01 40.95 40.06
8. ORBAN Greta 02 Komaromi Uszoklub SE. 1:21.16 39.65 41.51
9. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV Wien 1:22.89 40.56 42.33

10. BECKER Katharina 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:23.86 40.02 43.84
11. KRAMMER Alina 02 SVS-Schwimmen 1:25.76 42.11 43.65
12. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:28.15 43.10 45.05
13. WAGNER Zsofi 02 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:30.67 44.11 46.56
14. TOTH Karolina 02 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 1:35.54 47.05 48.49
15. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana 1:35.91 44.94 50.97
16. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 1:37.66 48.35 49.31
17. TUSEK Lina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:40.02 49.04 50.98
18. HAUSER Chiara-Marie 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:40.59 46.93 53.66
19. ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV Wien 1:42.41 50.15 52.26
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 35, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, children class 1

Rank YB Time 50m 100m

20. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:55.39 55.83 59.56
21. GROSSMANN Nives 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:56.66 55.63 1:01.03
22. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:06.74 1:00.74 1:06.00

DSQ TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVS Simmering 1:36.78 44.63 52.15
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

children class 2

1. KIRSCHKA Nadine 04 SVS-Schwimmen 1:39.20 46.95 52.25
2. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV Wien 1:39.44 47.55 51.89
3. FABIAN Viktoria 04 Komaromi Uszoklub SE. 1:42.25 50.49 51.76
4. SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVS Simmering 1:43.39 50.57 52.82
5. KULCSAR Cynthia 03 ASV Wien 1:51.05 55.80 55.25
6. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:57.15 56.69 1:00.46

DSQ NIKOLAJOVA Sara 03 SPK Bratislava 1:35.69 46.12 49.57
G01 - Behaviour at the start was not according to the rules.

Wr. Wertung Open

1. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:12.57 A 35.28 37.29
2. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:13.86 A 35.66 38.20
3. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:14.27 B 35.64 38.63
4. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 1:15.83 B 36.68 39.15
5. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV Wien 1:16.16 B 36.61 39.55
6. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:16.26 B 36.96 39.30
7. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:18.42 38.32 40.10
8. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 ASV Wien 1:18.98 38.43 40.55
9. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:20.13 38.94 41.19

10. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:21.37 38.09 43.28
11. DUKIC Dina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:22.25 40.40 41.85
12. GASOWSKA Anna 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:23.34 40.87 42.47
13. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana 1:23.70 40.58 43.12
14. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 SC Diana 1:26.83 42.74 44.09
15. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 1:27.12 42.11 45.01
16. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 1:28.88 43.06 45.82
17. STADLER Isabelle 85 SC Hakoah Wien 1:28.91 42.90 46.01
18. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:30.73 44.14 46.59
19. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 SC Donau Wien 1:36.03 46.24 49.79
20. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 1:40.50 47.65 52.85

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV Wien 1:13.86 A 35.66 38.20
2. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 1:27.12 42.11 45.01

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:12.57 A 35.28 37.29
2. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV Wien 1:15.83 B 36.68 39.15
3. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana 1:23.70 40.58 43.12
4. BOROVICZENY Anja 98 SC im Theresianum 1:40.50 47.65 52.85

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:14.27 B 35.64 38.63
2. SUMMERAUER Victoria 99 ASV Wien 1:16.16 B 36.61 39.55
3. HRADIL Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:16.26 B 36.96 39.30
4. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:18.42 38.32 40.10
5. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 ASV Wien 1:18.98 38.43 40.55
6. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:20.13 38.94 41.19
7. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:21.37 38.09 43.28
8. DUKIC Dina 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:22.25 40.40 41.85
9. GASOWSKA Anna 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:23.34 40.87 42.47

10. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 SC Diana 1:26.83 42.74 44.09
11. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV Wien 1:28.88 43.06 45.82
12. TROGER Victoria 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:30.73 44.14 46.59
13. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 SC Donau Wien 1:36.03 46.24 49.79
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 35, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:20.63 39.22 41.41
2. LEU Emma 01 SC Diana 1:21.01 40.95 40.06
3. STORZ Victoria 01 ASV Wien 1:22.89 40.56 42.33
4. BECKER Katharina 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:23.86 40.02 43.84
5. ULM Victoria 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:28.15 43.10 45.05
6. HAIDER Karin 02 SC Diana 1:35.91 44.94 50.97
7. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV Wien 1:37.66 48.35 49.31
8. TUSEK Lina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:40.02 49.04 50.98
9. HAUSER Chiara-Marie 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:40.59 46.93 53.66

10. ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV Wien 1:42.41 50.15 52.26
11. JANKOVA Katerina 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:55.39 55.83 59.56
12. GROSSMANN Nives 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:56.66 55.63 1:01.03
13. STERJOVA Ana-Marija 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:06.74 1:00.74 1:06.00

DSQ TESARIK Stefanie 02 SVS Simmering 1:36.78 44.63 52.15
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV Wien 1:39.44 47.55 51.89
2. SOSTARIC Eva 04 SVS Simmering 1:43.39 50.57 52.82
3. KULCSAR Cynthia 03 ASV Wien 1:51.05 55.80 55.25
4. TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 1:57.15 56.69 1:00.46


